INTERNET / TV / PHONE

We go the extra smile.

NETWORK

WOUC 20 PBS HD
ION HD

WTRF 7.3 ABC HD*
The CW Network

WTRF 33.2 MyNetworkTV HD

WTRF 7 CBS HD
WeatherNation HD
WTOV 9 NBC HD*
WTQV 9.2 FOX HD
WQED 13 PBS HD
KDKA 2 CBS HD
QVCHD*
C-SPAN*
C-SPAN2*

HSN HD*

Program Guide
Special Preview
QVC 2*

HSN2*

WOUC Classic
The Ohio Channel
PBS Kids HD

PBS World

WQED Showcase
Create

EWTN

TBN HD

TBN Inspire

Positiv TV

Enlace

ION Mystery
Comet

Smile

Start TV

MUSIC CHOICE (included in Lifeline)

Hit List*

Max*
Dance/EDM*
Indie*

Hip-Hop & R&B*
Rap*

Hip-Hop Classics*
Throwback Jamz*
R&B Classics ™
R&B Soul*

Gospel

CH
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907.1
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909.1
910.1

911

NETWORK
Reggae™

Rock™

Metal*
Alternative *
Adult Alternative *
Rock Hits*
Classic Rock*
Soft Rock*

Love Songs™

Pop Hits*

Party Favorites™
Teen Beats™

Kidz Only!*
Toddler Tunes™
Y2K*

90s*

80s™*

70s*

Solid Gold Oldies*
Pop & Country*
Today's Country ™
Country Hits*

Classic Country ™

Contemporary Christian™®

Pop Latino ™
Musica Urbana™
Mexicana*
Tropicales™
Romances™

Sounds of the Seasons*

Stage and Screen™®
Soundscapes®
Smooth Jazz*
Jazz*

Blues*

Singers and Swing*

Easy Listening™

Classical Masterpieces

Light Classical *

BASIC (includes Lifeline channels)

NewsNation HD*
TBS HD*
TNTHD*

Lifetime HD *

USA Network HD*
ESPN HD*

ESPN2 HD*

CH
912.1
913.1
914.1
915.1
916.1
917.1
918.1
919.1
920.1
921.1
922.1
923.1
924.]
925.1
926.1
9271
928.1
929.1
930.1
931.1
932.1
933.1
934.1
935.1
936.1
9371
938.1
939.1
940.1
941.1
942.1
943.1
944.1
945.1
946.1
9471
948.1
949.1
950.1

21.1
221
23.1
24.]
251
26.1
27.1

Barton: 740-298-9199
Powhatan Point: 740-795-5005
www.MCTVOhio.com/channel-lineup

NETWORK

Bally Sports Ohio HD*

Bally Sports Great Lakes HD*
Big Ten Network HD*

AT&T SportsNet Pittsburgh HD*

FS1 HD*

Big Ten Network Alternate HD*
AT&T SportsNet Pittsburgh Overflow HD *

FXHD*

Paramount Network HD *
Comedy Central HD*
SyFy HD*

History HD*

TLC HD*

OWN HD*

Discovery Channel HD*

National Geographic Channel HD*

Animal Planet HD*
Nickelodeon HD*
Cartoon Network HD*
LAFF TV

Freeform HD*

TV Land*

Hallmark Channel HD*
A&E HD*

truTV HD*

Travel Channel HD*
HGTV HD*

Food Network HD *

GSN HD*

Turner Classic Movies HD*
MSNBC HD*

Bravo HD*

FOX News Channel HD*
CNN HD*

HLN HD*

CNBC HD*

FOX Business Network HD *
The Weather Channel HD*
VH1 HD*

MTV HD*

Great American Family HD*
CMTHD*

Golf Channel HD*

ESPNU HD*

Outdoor Channel HD
MAVTY HD

MotorTrend HD*

NFL Network HD*
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www.MCTVOhio.com/channel-lineup

NETWORK

BASIC PLUS

CINEMAX

SHOWTIME & THE MOVIE CHANNEL

0O

H

NETWORK

STARZ ENCORE

INTERNET / TV / PHONE

We go the extra smile.

Enjoy many of your favorite
channels and shows anytime
and anywhere online!

Visit www.watchTVeverywhere.com to
register and access your shows online.

* - network available online

If your QAM TV does not pick up all the channels available to
you, please refer to your TV's owner manual for instructions to
perform a channel scan. Some QAM TVs are not capable of
receiving all listed channels. Lifeline is required in order to have
any other cable service. HD channels that are part of the Basic
lineup require a set-top box. Basic Plus and Premium channels
require a set-top box. You will only have access to online
content that is part of your cable TV subscription. Available
online content is at the discretion of the TV network and is
subject to change without notice. Revised for January 2023.
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www.watchTVeverywhere.com

